
 

SANDY CREEK AIRPARK OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC  

COMMUNITY NOTICE 

Tuesday, 14 October 2025 

Email Addresses 

To help owners and prospective owners know who to contact for questions and issues and to provide 

continuity as board members change, the following email addresses have been established.  

Airport Manager 

AirportManager@airpark.community 

Used as the point of contact by the Florida Aviation Office and the FAA. This helps ensure important 

updates and registrations are not missed as the airport manager changes from time to time. 

Approvals: Approvals@airpark.community 

For architectural and other required approvals by the board or architecture committees. This email also 

sends the email to the Burg property management Community Association Manager. 

Board of Directors: Board@airpark.community 

Used for contacting all the members of the board. 

Information: Info@airpark.community 

Used to obtain general information about the airpark by anyone including owners, real estate agents, etc.  

Property Management: PropertyManagement@airpark.community 

Used to contact the Burg Community Association Manager. 

Webmaster: Webmaster@airpark.community 

Used by the community website for issues relating to the website. 

Zoom: Zoom@airpark.community 

Used for assistance when trying to use Zoom to attend meetings. 

To contact a specific board member, each board member has their own unique email address. 

Brian McKinney, Brian.McKinney@airpark.community 

Connie Coy, Connie.Coy@airpark.community  

Kevin Cruson, Kevin.Cruson@airpark.community 

Lynn Smith, Lynn.Smith@airpark.community 

Robert Henry, Robert.Henry@airpark.community 

Thank you, The Board 

Note 

This is an official notice provided by the Sandy Creek Airpark Owners Association, Inc., Board of Directors. Any 

comments or concerns about this notice should be directed to the board. The board may be emailed at 

Board@airpark.community. The board does not sanction any other comments made by anyone else about the 

content of this notice. 
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